CHAMPIONS

Champions at Orchard Elementary
Tuition and Fees

2022-23 School Year
Programs
Program (Aug 10-June 8, 2023) Hours ‘ 1-2 Days
Before School Care 6:30 am-8:15 am $16 $23 $39
After School Care 2:25 pm-6 pm $58 $85 $139
Kindergarten Wrap Half Day AM 8:05am-10:15 am $58 $85 $139
Kindergarten Wrap Half Day PM 12:30 pm- 2:30pm $58 $85 $139
Kindergarten Full Day 8:05am-6pm $65 $96 $150
Registration
$50/Child ~ $75/Family Reenrollment $20
Discounts
Multi-child Discount 10%
Military Discount 10%
School District Employee Discount 10%
Program ‘ Price
Non-School Day/In Service Full Day Fee $45 per day
Drop-In Fee AM/ Drop-In Fee PM $15 per day/ $35 per day
Early Release $7 per day
Late Pick-up Fee $10 per 15-minute increments

Additional Programs

Fall Break (Sept 26" -Sept 30™) 8am-5pm 1-2 Days: $108

. 3 Days: $162
Winter Break (Dec 26™- Jan 6") 8am-5pm IR

Mid-Winter Break (Feb 20" Feb 24) 8am-5pm 4-5 Days: $270
Spring Break (Apr 10" - April 14) 8am-5pm

PLEASE NOTE: Weekly tuition will be charged per online schedule and is non-refundable. Break weeks are optional programs. Drop in
availability is not guaranteed and is first come first served. Speak with your Site Director for daily availability.

School-Age:

Champions School Age at Orchard Elementary
Lisa Bennett, Site Director: 408-460-9308
CHO001149@discoverchampions.com

Area Manager, Anjelica Del Toro: 408-624-0534
Family Support: 1-800-246-2154
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